
分数 人数 累计人数

611分及以上 48 48
610 9 57
609 9 66
608 9 75
607 21 96
606 12 108
605 13 121
604 14 135
603 16 151
602 18 169
601 22 191
600 22 213
599 38 251
598 19 270
597 40 310
596 37 347
595 32 379
594 34 413
593 30 443
592 40 483
591 43 526
590 41 567
589 45 612
588 53 665
587 59 724
586 61 785
585 59 844
584 62 906
583 75 981
582 49 1030
581 80 1110
580 65 1175
579 63 1238
578 77 1315
577 69 1384
576 74 1458
575 78 1536
574 70 1606
573 87 1693
572 83 1776
571 92 1868
570 78 1946
569 73 2019
568 85 2104
567 94 2198
566 93 2291
565 82 2373
564 115 2488
563 103 2591
562 88 2679
561 99 2778
560 116 2894
559 104 2998
558 112 3110
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557 92 3202
556 107 3309
555 109 3418
554 114 3532
553 106 3638
552 96 3734
551 103 3837
550 94 3931
549 104 4035
548 99 4134
547 95 4229
546 99 4328
545 97 4425
544 100 4525
543 115 4640
542 96 4736
541 83 4819
540 97 4916
539 85 5001
538 90 5091
537 77 5168
536 83 5251
535 69 5320
534 67 5387
533 73 5460
532 69 5529
531 69 5598
530 72 5670
529 69 5739
528 67 5806
527 58 5864
526 49 5913
525 64 5977
524 59 6036
523 61 6097
522 64 6161
521 56 6217
520 48 6265
519 51 6316
518 44 6360
517 53 6413
516 40 6453
515 38 6491
514 40 6531
513 40 6571
512 35 6606
511 30 6636
510 32 6668
509 41 6709
508 33 6742
507 28 6770
506 28 6798
505 24 6822
504 26 6848
503 19 6867
502 26 6893
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